Lrampron:

Power & force

Ml'll'”OCTpMpOBaHHbII‘;I KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: BC4401

Ne ApTUKyN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKyN HanmeHoBaHwue K-eo
1 380020070-0001 bont M6x16 4 6 120080288-0001 lfonoBKa umMnmMHapa 1
2 120230083-0001 KpbiwKa knanaHoB 1 7 380180101-0001 Wnnnbka M6x95 2
3 120250032-0001 MpoKnaaKa KPbIWKKX KNanaHoB 1 8 380180124-0001 Wnnnbka M6x91 2
4 F7RTC CBeya 3axuraHua 1 9 120150089-0001 MpoKknagKka ronoBku UMAMHAPa 1

5 380140339-0001 Bont M8x50 4 10 | 380600117-0001

WtnoTt 10x14




Lrampron:
Power & force

Ml'll'”OCTpMpOBaHHbII‘;I KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: BC4401

Ne ApTUKyn HavmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKRYN HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 110810143-0001 KapTtep 1 11 | 380140441-0001 bont M6x14 3
2 160200032-0001 KpoHwTeiH 1 12 | 380821590-0001 Lanba 1
3 380140013-0005 Bont M6x16 2 13 | 380740521-0001 LLinaHr canyHa 1
4 380850002-0001 LWnunbka M6x78 1 14 | 380140067-0003 Bont M6x12 1
5 380850006-0001 LWnunbka M6x85 2 15 | 160200033-0001 KpoHwTeiH 1
6 380650335-0001 CanbHuK 38x25x7 1 16 | 171630010-0001 Ban perynsTtopa o6opoToB 1
7 140250006-0001 KnanaH canyHa 1 17 | 380450527-0001 LWaiba 1
8 380140037-0003 Bont M6x10 1 18 | 380650338-0001 CanbHuK Bana 6x11x4 1
9 110850010-0001 MpoKnaaKa KpbIWKK canyHa 1 19 | 381350004-0001 WnanHT 1
10 110840010-0001 KpblwKa canyHa 1 20




Lrampron:
Power & force

Ml'll'”OCTpMpOBaHHbIﬁ KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: BC4401

Ne ApPTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKYN HavmeHoBaHue K-80
1 110820038-0001 KpbiwKa KapTepa 1 8 110830039-0001 lMpoKnaaKa KpbIWKK KapTepa 1
2 | 380140024-0006 | BonT M6x28 7 9 380600120-0001 LWtnéT 8x14 2
3 380650347-0001 CanbHuUK KoneHBana 41,25x25x6 1 10 | 150570002-0001 MacnooTpakatenb 1
4 | 380600121-0001 | Ltudt 8x10 2 11 | 110260025-0001 bont cnmueHoro otesepcTna 1
5 | 380140077-0005 | Bont M6x20 1 12 | 380450514-0001 Larba 1
6 171750013-0001 Perynatop obopoTtos 1 13 | 110690016-0002 fopnoBuHa macnosanmeHaa 1
LleHTDOBEKHbIA
7 171640003-0001 | [depxkaTtenb perynatopa 1 14 | 380140100-0003 Bont M6x35 1




Lrampron:

Power & force

Ml'll'”OCTpMpOBaHHbIﬁ KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: BC4401

Ne ApTUKYN HavmeHoBaHue K-Bo No ApTUKyn HanmeHoBaHwue K-80

1 | 130070098-0001 | Kosbuo nopuwHesoe 61 mm 1 6 | 380630137-0002 | MoawwnHuk 6205 1
KOMNAEKT

2 130030106-0001 MopweHb KOMNAEKT 1 7 130290257-0001 KoneHsan 1

3 130060030-0001 Maney, nopwHAa 1 8 380450518-0001 LWaiba KoneHBana 1

4 380560055-0001 KonbLo cTonopHoe nanbua 2 9 380620069-0001 LnoHka 25x4,78x5 1

5 130150051-0001 LWaTyH 1 10

Ne ApTUKYN HavmeHoBaHue K-Bo No ApTUKYN HavmeHoBaHue K-80

1 193490248-0001 Craprtep B c6ope 1 3 380200008-0005 Bont M4x10 3

2 193690003-0001 KpblWwKa cTapTepa 3awmTHanN 1 4 380370066-0001 Maiika M6




Lrampron:

Power & force

MI'I}'HOCTpMpOBaHHbIﬁ KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: BC4401

Ne ApPTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 140450022-0001 Kopombicio KnanaHa KOMNEKT 2 6 140670028-0001 | Tonkatenb KnanaHa 127,5 2
2 140380020-0001 Cyxapb KnanaHa 2 7 140690002-0001 | Tapenka TonKaTens KnanaHa 1
3 140340022-0001 MpyKMHa KnanaHa 2 8 140020058-0001 PacnpeaBan 1
4 500550034-0001 KnanaHa komnnekr 1 9 380450534-0001 LLlaba pacnpeagana 1
5 140710003-0001 HanpasnatoLas Tonkatenemn 1 10

KnanaHa

Neo No K-
ApPTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue 80
1 170430057-0001 MNpoknagKka nog TenaoM3onaTop 1 4 170450001-0001 Npoknagka noa kap6topatop 1
6onblas
2 170440055-0001 TennounsonAatop 1 5 170020454-0002 Kap6iopaTtop 1
3 170430046-0001 Mpoknagka noa kapbiopatop 2 6 170430067-0001 Mpoknagka nog Kopnyc puabtpa 1
manas




Lrampron:

Power & force

MI'I}'HOCTpMpOBaHHbIﬁ KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: BC4401

Ne ApPTUKYN HavmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-so
1 270920242-0001 MarHeto 1 5 193590005-0001 CTakaH MmaxoBuKa 1
2 380140086-0002 bont M6x22 1 6 380370051-0001 lalika MaxoBuKa 1
3 270020126-0001 MaxoBsuK 1 7 270950072-0001 Konnauek cBeuun 3axuranumsa 1
4 160180015-0001 Kpblaib4aTKa MaxoBuKa 1 8




Lrampron:

Power & force

MI'IJ'HOCTpMpOBaHHbIﬁ KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: BC4401

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTuKyn HavmeHoBaHue K-80
1 180280014-0001 Kopnyc ¢unbtpa 1 4 180070118-0001 Kpbiwka punbtpa 1
2 180130178-0001 DuUnbTP BO3AYLWHbIA OCHOBHOWM 1 5 180020597-0001 Kopnyc ¢unbrpa Komnnekr 1
3 180130157-0001 DunbTp NpeaBapuUTeNbHbIN 1 6 380370066-0001 Falika M6 2




Lrampron:

Power & force MANoCTPMpPOBaHHbIN KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTei Mopaenb: BC4401
1
Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-sBo Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 171650004-0001 TAra 3acNoHKK 1 7 380250002-0001 Bont M6x21 1
2 171610003-0001 MpynHa TArM pblyara 1 8 171620015-0001 Pbiyar perynatopa 1
3 171590018-0001 TAra pblyara perynatopa 1 9 380370048-0001 Maiika M6 1
4 171680037-0001 Mnowazaka pelyara gpoccena 1 10 | 271660026-0001 BbIKNtoYaTeNnb 3axuraHma 1
5 171600018-0001 Mpy»KMHa pblyara 1 11 | 380200008-0005 BuHT M4x10 1
6 380140067-0003 Bont M6x12 2
‘0
‘, \
1
2
0

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTuKyn HavmeHoBaHue K-80
1 380370048-0001 Maiika M6 2 3 180571313-0001 Fnywutenb 1
2 180960026-0001 KoXyx rnywutena 1 4 180660065-0001 Mpoknagka umnmHapa 1




Lrampron:

Power & force

MI'I}'HOCTpMpOBaHHbIﬁ KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: BC4401

Ne ApTuKyn HavmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTuKyn HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 170870094-0001 MNpobka TonameHoro 6aka 1 6 380850003-0001 Wnnnbka M6x60 1
2 380370048-0001 laika M6 1 7 170010017-0001 PunbTp TONAMNBHBIN 1
3 380450444-0002 Larba 1 8 380930025-0001 CronopHas Wwaiba 1
4 170490149-0001 baK TonAuBHbIiA 1 9 380750234-0001 LLinaHr TONANBHBIN 1
5 380140013-0005 Bont M6x16 1 10 | 380950190-0001 XomyT WwnaHra 1




Lrampron:

Power & force UNNoCcTpMpOoBaHHbIM KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTel Mogenb: BC4401

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKRYN HanmeHoBaHwue K-e0
1 LC1P61FA [Bsuratenb 1 13 | 805084 MpyKnHa 1
2 805086 BTynka ¢7,5mm 2 14 | 805055 BTy/Ka HaTAXKHOrO yCTPONCTBa 1
3 804038 LLIKue gBuratena 1 15 | 801024 lalika M8 1
4 801051 LWan6a 10x30x2 1 16 | 802079 KpoHLwWTenH ponmrka 1
5 Bont 10x35 1 17 | 801070 Btynka 1
6 802064 Pama psuratens 1 18 | 804015 Poauk HaTaXkeHMA pemHsA 1
7 801095 Bont M8x250 1 19 | 801054 LWatba 1
8 808026 Pama 1 20 | 801086 Bont M8x35 1
9 802053 KpbllwKa pambl 1 21 | 801024 Maiika M8 1
10 | 807018 PemeHb 5-P-J-163 1 22

11 | 802065 Koxyx pemHs 1 23

12 | 801004 Bont M8x40 1 24




Lrampron:

Power & force UNNoCcTpMpOoBaHHbIM KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTel Mogenb: BC4401
Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKyN HanmeHoBaHue K-e0
1 802079 Pbiyar rasa 1 16 | 808011 PykosaTKka paboyas HUKHAA NpaBan 1
2 801151 lalika M6 1 17 | 802052 Kokyx ¢pe3 ocHoBHOM 1
3 801015 Bont M6x60 1 18 | 90240015/802054 | CowHwUK 1
4 807011-1 Tpoc xoaa 1 19 | 801137 Maney, KpenaeHUA CoWwHMKa 2
5 804063 Pyuyka cuenneHna 1 20 | 801040 WnamuHT 2
6 804020 PyuKa BepxHei pyKoaTKu 2 21 | 801022 Maiika M8 1
7 808008 PykosiTka pabouasn BepxHaAs 1 22 | 805054 BTysnKa Koneca 2
8 804044 3arnylwkKa 2 23 [ 801060 BonT KpenneHma koneca 8x150 2
9 801091 Bont M8x100 2 24 | 804008 Koneco 2
10 | 804082-5 KpoHwTeiiH kpennexus 4 25 | 802066 KoHconb 3aaHan 1
PYKOATKM

11 | 804082-2 [alKa KpoHLWTenHa 2 26 | 801085 Maneuy KpenneHua ppes 8x40 2
12 807037 Tpoc rasa 1 27 | 801040 WnamuT 2
13 | 801154 lalika M8 2 28 | C3016 /90240023 | dpesa (ocHosa) 2
14 804082-4 Kopnyc raiku 4 29 | C3017 /90240045 | Hox ¢pesbl 16
15 90240092/808007 PykosiTKa paboyas HUKHAS 1 30

nesas




Lrampron:

Power & force

MI'IJ'HOCTpMpOBaHHbIﬁ KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: BC4401

Ne ApTuKyn HavmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTuKyn HavmeHoBsaHue K-80
1 803001 PeayKtop Komnaekr 1 10 | 804028 NoawunnHmnk 6203RS 2
2 804059 Kopnyc peayktopa, npaBasA NoN0BUHA 1 11 | 801094 WnauHT 5x35 1
3 801017 Bont M6x30 2 12 | 804039 LLIKMB pemHs 1
4 804001 CanbHukK 20x32x7 2 13 | 805052 Ban npusopa ¢pes 1
5 804029 MNoalumnHMK Bana npmeoga ¢pes 6004RS 2 14 | 801109 LLinoHKa 5x18 1
6 801182 LWariba ¢ 20 mm 2 15 | 804058 Kopnyc pegyKTtopa, neBas nonoBuHa 1
7 805085 BTtynka 2 16 | 801023 lalika M6 9
8 805051 LLlectepHa peaykTopa 1 17 | 801100 bont M6x22 7
9 805053 Ban peaykTopa yepBAYHbIf 1




